Periwinkle 1-2

TOD, KK
(douglas, TBD)

Purple k,1.,2

Peach

Green

FRIDAYS

8:00-8:10

8:10-8:20

Schoolwide writing

8:20-8:30

Math

green- meyers/gallup

8:30-8:40

Specials

Gallup in pod

peach-coach/johnson

8:40-8:50

Primary ELA

Primary ELA

Primary ELA

for inclusion

purple-Arcilia/Burton

8:50-9:00

With Inclusion

With Inclusion

With Inclusion

Periwinkle-Scott/TBD

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:20

Primary

9:20-9:30

Math

Opportunity

9:30-9:40

Gallup in Pod

Specials

Hour

9:40-9:50

for inclusion

9:50-10:00

10:00-10:10

Primary Math

Primary Math

Primary Math

10:10-10:15

With Inclusion

With Inclusion

With Inclusion

Intermediate

10:15-10:30

Opportunity

10:30-10:40

10:15-11:15

Hour

10:40-10:50

Specials

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-11:50
11:50-12:00

12:00-12:10

11:45-12:45

12:10-12:20

Specials

12:20-12:30

Intermediate

Intermediate

12:30-12:40

ELA

ELA

12:40-12:50

12:50-1:00

weekly

1:00-1:10

12:45-1:45

T meetings

1:10-1:20

Specials

1:20-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-1:50
1:50-2:00
2:00-2:10
2:10-2:20




2:20-2:25

homeroom

homeroom

homeroom

homeroom

homeroom




