	Periwinkle 1-2	TOD,KK (douglas, TBD)	<u> Purple k,1,2</u>	Peach	<u>Green</u>	FRIDAYS
8:00-8:10	TETTWINKIE 1-L	(douglus, 100)	ruipie K,1,2	reach	<u>oreen</u>	111127113
8:10-8:20						Calca a locida containa
8:20-8:30					Math	Schoolwide writing
8:30-8:40				Specials	Gallup in pod	green- meyers/gallup
8:40-8:50	Primary ELA	Primary ELA	Primary ELA	Specials	for inclusion	peach-coach/johnson
8:50-9:00	With Inclusion	With Inclusion	With Inclusion		TOT ITICIUSIOTI	purple-Arcilia/Burton
9:00-9:10	WITH INCIUSION	WILLI IIICIUSIOII	With inclusion			Periwinkle-Scott/TBD
9:10-9:20						Drimany
9:20-9:30				Math		Primary
9:30-9:40					Specials	Opportunity Hour
9:40-9:50				Gallup in Pod for inclusion	Specials	Houi
9:50-10:00				TOT ITICIUSION		
10:00-10:10	Primary Math	Primary Math	Primary Math			
10:10-10:15	With Inclusion	With Inclusion	With Inclusion			Intermediate
10:15-10:15	With inclusion	With inclusion	With inclusion			
10:30-10:40	10:15-11:15					Opportunity
						Hour
10:40-10:50 10:50-11:00	Specials					
11:00-11:10		MOCOCC	was a second			
		recess	recess			
11:10-11:15 11:15-11:30	rococc	Lunch	Lunch			
11:30-11:45	recess Lunch	Lufferi	Lunch	recess option grps	racess ontion gras	
	Lunch					
11:45-11:50				Lunch	Lunch	
11:50-12:00		11.45 12.45				
12:00-12:10		11:45-12:45				
12:10-12:20		Specials		linto una o di ota	linto uno o dinto	
12:20-12:30 12:30-12:40				Intermediate	Intermediate	
12:30-12:40				ELA	ELA	
12:50-1:00						weekly
1:00-1:10			12:45-1:45			
1:10-1:10			Specials			T meetings
1:10-1:20			Specials			
1:30-1:45						
1:45-1:50						
1:50-2:00	Flex 50	Flex 50	Flex 35	Flex 50	Flex 50	
2:00-2:10	riex 50	Plex 50	Flex 55	riex 50	riex 50	
2:10-2:10						
2.10-2.20						

2:20-2:25	homeroom	homeroom	homeroom	homeroom	homeroom